NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Paris Men's Spring Summer 23
Fashion Week dates : June 21 - June 26
Definitive schedule

TUESDAY JUNE 21 CATWALKS

3.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

LUKHANYO MDINGI

BLUEMARBLE

AIREI

GEORGES WENDELL

EGONLAB.

TAAKK
ETUDES

Digital

+ Presentation by invitation from
15:30 to 18:00

See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 16:00 to 18:30

See Invitation
Presentation + Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

TUESDAY JUNE 21 PRESENTATIONS

3.30pm ->

6.00pm

KIDILL

WED. JUNE 22 CATWALKS

See Invitation
+ Digital

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm
3.30pm

BIANCA SAUNDERS

SOLID HOMME

LEMAIRE

WINNIE

ISABEL MARANT

HED MAYNER

FACETASM

GIVENCHY
JEANNE FRIOT

See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 12:30 to 15:00

see |nvitation

+ Digital

Digital

+ Presenattion by appointment
from 15:00 to 17:30

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 16:00 to 19:00

See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment

from 17:00 to 20:00
Presenting for the first time



WED. JUNE 22 CATWALKS

4.00pm WALTER VAN BEIRENDONCK
5.00pm REESE COOPER

6.00pm RHUDE

7.00pm LGN LOUIS GABRIEL NOUCHI
8.00pm Y/PROJECT

See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 17:00 to 19:30

See Invitation

See Invitation

+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

THURSDAY JUNE 23 CATWALKS

10.00am RAINS

11.00am COOL T™M

11.30am ISSEY MIYAKE

12.30pm RICK OWENS

1.30pm SEAN SUEN

2.00pm YOUTHS IN BALACLAVA
2.30pm LOUIS VUITTON

3.30pm ARTURO OBEGERO
4.00pm NAMESAKE

4.30pm AMIRI

5.00pm SULVAM

5.30pm YOHJI YAMAMOTO
6.30pm BASSCOUTUR

7.00pm DRIES VAN NOTEN
8.30pm AMI - ALEXANDRE MATTIUSSI

See Invitation

Digital
+ Presentation by appointment
from 11:00 to 14:00

See Invitation

+ Digital

See Invitation

Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 13:00 to 14:00

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 16:00 to 19:00

See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 16:30 to 19:00

Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 18:00 to 20:30

See Invitation

+ Digital

See Invitation

THURSDAY JUNE 23 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> DENZILPATRICK
2.00pm

Palais de Tokyo - 13 avenue du
Président Wilson - 75116



THURSDAY JUNE 23 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
1.30pm

SONGZIO

(by invitation)

See Invitation
+ Digital

FRIDAY JUNE 24 CATWALKS

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.30pm

8.00pm

UNGARO

JUNYA WATANABE MAN

STEVEN PASSARO

VUARNET

PAUL SMITH

JUUN.J

OTEYZA

MAISON MIHARA YASUHIRO

JAN JAN VAN ESSCHE

DIOR HOMME

VALETTE STUDIO

COMME DES GARCONS HOMME PLUS

OFFICINE GENERALE

KIDSUPER

Digital
+ Presentation by appointment
from 10:00 to 18:00

See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 10:30 to 14,00

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 11:30 to 14:00

See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 16:00 to 18:00

See Invitation

+ Digital

See Invitation

+ Digital

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

FRIDAY JUNE 24 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
1.30pm

12.00pm ->
2.30pm

12.30pm ->
6.00pm

ACNE STUDIOS

LYPH

COURREGES

See Invitation

Palais de Tokyo - 13 avenue du
Président Wilson - 75016
(by invitation)

See Invitation



SATURDAY JUNE 25 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm
1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

CRAIG GREEN
SANKUANZ

ERNEST W. BAKER

LOEWE
DAVI PARIS

FURSAC

SYSTEM
HERMES

HENRIK VIBSKOV
KOLOR

LIBERAL YOUTH MINISTRY
CASABLANCA

MR. SATURDAY

MARINE SERRE

See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 11:30 to 14:00

See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 10:30 to 13:00

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 11:00 to 18:00

Presenting for the first time

Digital

See Invitation

Digital

See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 19:00 to 22:00

See Invitation

SATURDAY JUNE 25 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
6.00pm

10.00am ->
12.30pm

10.30am ->
1.00pm

UNDERCOVER

DAVID TLALE

AURALEE

See Invitation

Palais de Tokyo - 13 avenue du
Président Wilson - 75116

(by invitation)

See Invitation

+ Digital

SUNDAY JUNE 26 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.30pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

KENZO

WOOYOUNGMI
AGNES B.

DOUBLET
NAMACHEKO

YOSHIOKUBO

See Invitation

See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
See Invitation

See Invitation

Digital



SUNDAY JUNE 26 CATWALKS

4.00pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

9.30pm

KIKO KOSTADINOV

PIGALLE PARIS

LAZOSCHMIDL

GRAVALOT

THOM BROWNE

ALLED MARTINEZ

CELINE

See Invitation

+ Digital

Presenting for the first time
Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
See Invitation

+ Digital

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
See Invitation

Digital

+ Presentation by appointment
from 16:30 to 19:00

See Invitation
+ Digital

SUNDAY JUNE 26 PRESENTATIONS

11.30am ->

2.00pm

FENG CHEN WANG

See Invitation
+ Digital
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