

Catwalks & Presentations Paris Men's Spring Summer 23

Fashion Week dates : June 21 - June 26

Definitive schedule

TUESDAY JUNE	TUESDAY JUNE 21 CATWALKS				
3.30pm	LUKHANYO MDINGI	Digital + Presentation by invitation from 15:30 to 18:00			
4.00pm	BLUEMARBLE	See Invitation			
5.00pm	AIREI	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 16:00 to 18:30			
5.30pm	GEORGES WENDELL	See Invitation Presentation + Digital			
6.00pm	EGONLAB.	See Invitation + Digital			
7.00pm	TAAKK	See Invitation			
8.00pm	ÉTUDES	See Invitation + Digital			

	c r	AV	7 II IN	IE 24	PRES	
IUE	טכ	ÆΥ	יוטנ		LKESI	

3.30pm -> KIDILL See Invitation 6.00pm + Digital

WED. JUN	WED. JUNE 22 CATWALKS				
10.00am	BIANCA SAUNDERS	See Invitation + Digital			
11.00am	SOLID HOMME	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 12:30 to 15:00			
11.30am	LEMAIRE	see Invitation + Digital			
12.00pm	WINNIE	Digital + Presenattion by appointment from 15:00 to 17:30			
12.30pm	ISABEL MARANT	Digital + Presentation by appointment			
1.00pm	HED MAYNER	Digital			
2.00pm	FACETASM	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 16:00 to 19:00			
2.30pm	GIVENCHY	See Invitation			
3.30pm	JEANNE FRIOT	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 17:00 to 20:00 Presenting for the first time			

WED. JUNE 22 CATWALKS				
4.00pm	WALTER VAN BEIRENDONCK	See Invitation + Digital		
5.00pm	REESE COOPER	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 17:00 to 19:30		
6.00pm	RHUDE	See Invitation		
7.00pm	LGN LOUIS GABRIEL NOUCHI	See Invitation + Digital		
8.00pm	Y/PROJECT	See Invitation + Digital		

THURSDAY JUNE 23 CATWALKS					
10.00am	RAINS	See Invitation			
11.00am	COOL TM	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 11:00 to 14:00			
11.30am	ISSEY MIYAKE	See Invitation + Digital			
12.30pm	RICK OWENS	See Invitation			
1.30pm	SEAN SUEN	Digital			
2.00pm	YOUTHS IN BALACLAVA	Digital + Presentation by appointment			
2.30pm	LOUIS VUITTON	See Invitation			
3.30pm	ARTURO OBEGERO	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 13:00 to 14:00			
4.00pm	NAMESAKE	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 16:00 to 19:00			
4.30pm	AMIRI	See Invitation			
5.00pm	SULVAM	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 16:30 to 19:00			
5.30pm	YOHJI YAMAMOTO	Digital			
6.30pm	BASSCOUTUR	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 18:00 to 20:30			
7.00pm	DRIES VAN NOTEN	See Invitation + Digital			
8.30pm	AMI - ALEXANDRE MATTIUSSI	See Invitation			

THURSDAY JUNE 23 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->	DENZILPATRICK	Palais de Tokyo - 13 avenue du
2.00pm		Président Wilson - 75116

THURSDAY JUNE 23 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> SONGZIO See Invitation 1.30pm + Digital

FRIDAY JUNE 24 CATWALKS

9.30am	UNGARO	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 10:00 to 18:00
10.00am	JUNYA WATANABE MAN	See Invitation + Digital
10.30am	STEVEN PASSARO	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 10:30 to 14;00
11.00am	VUARNET	Digital + Presentation by appointment
11.30am	PAUL SMITH	See Invitation + Digital
12.00pm	JUUN.J	Digital
12.30pm	OTEYZA	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 11:30 to 14:00
1.00pm	MAISON MIHARA YASUHIRO	See Invitation + Digital
1.30pm	JAN JAN VAN ESSCHE	Digital + Presentation by appointment
2.30pm	DIOR HOMME	See Invitation
4.00pm	VALETTE STUDIO	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 16:00 to 18:00
5.00pm	COMME DES GARÇONS HOMME PLUS	See Invitation + Digital
6.30pm	OFFICINE GÉNÉRALE	See Invitation + Digital
8.00pm	KIDSUPER	See Invitation Presenting for the first time

(by invitation)

FRIDAY JUNE 24 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 1.30pm	ACNE STUDIOS	See Invitation
12.00pm -> 2.30pm	LYPH	Palais de Tokyo - 13 avenue du Président Wilson - 75016 (by invitation)
12.30pm -> 6.00pm	COURRÈGES	See Invitation

SATURDAY JU	SATURDAY JUNE 25 CATWALKS				
10.00am	CRAIG GREEN	See Invitation + Digital			
11.00am	SANKUANZ	Digital			
11.30am	ERNEST W. BAKER	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 11:30 to 14:00			
12.00pm	LOEWE	See Invitation			
1.00pm	DAVI PARIS	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 10:30 to 13:00			
1.30pm	FURSAC	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 11:00 to 18:00 Presenting for the first time			
2.00pm	SYSTEM	Digital			
3.00pm	HERMÈS	See Invitation			
4.00pm	HENRIK VIBSKOV	Digital			
4.30pm	KOLOR	See Invitation + Digital			
5.30pm	LIBERAL YOUTH MINISTRY	Digital + Presentation by appointment			
6.00pm	CASABLANCA	See Invitation			
7.00pm	MR. SATURDAY	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 19:00 to 22:00			
8.00pm	MARINE SERRE	See Invitation			

SATURDAY JUNE 25 PRESENTATIONS			
9.30am -> 6.00pm	UNDERCOVER	See Invitation	
10.00am -> 12.30pm	DAVID TLALE	Palais de Tokyo - 13 avenue du Président Wilson - 75116 (by invitation)	
10.30am -> 1.00pm	AURALEE	See Invitation + Digital	

SUNDAY JUI	SUNDAY JUNE 26 CATWALKS				
11.00am	KENZO	See Invitation			
12.30pm	WOOYOUNGMI	See Invitation			
1.30pm	AGNÈS B.	Digital + Presentation by appointment			
2.00pm	DOUBLET	See Invitation			
3.00pm	NAMACHEKO	See Invitation			
3.30pm	YOSHIOKUBO	Digital			
·					

SUNDAY JUNE	SUNDAY JUNE 26 CATWALKS				
4.00pm	KIKO KOSTADINOV	See Invitation + Digital Presenting for the first time			
4.30pm	PIGALLE PARIS	Digital + Presentation by appointment			
5.00pm	LAZOSCHMIDL	See Invitation + Digital			
5.30pm	GRAVALOT	Digital + Presentation by appointment			
6.00pm	THOM BROWNE	See Invitation			
7.00pm	ALLED MARTINEZ	Digital + Presentation by appointment from 16:30 to 19:00			
9.30pm	CELINE	See Invitation + Digital			

SUNDAY JUNE 26 PRESENTATIONS

11.30am -> FENG CHEN WANG See Invitation 2.00pm + Digital